
   TES 2019-20 
SPRING CLASS SCHEDULE

(EST) 
7:30AM

8:30AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

INTERMEDIATE GREEK 
(3) WAYMEYER

CRITIQUING CHARISMATIC 
THEOLOGIES
 KOEHLER

PASTORAL LEADERSHIP II (1) 
LAMEY

BEGINNING          HEBREW  II (4)
MARSHALL

PREACHING IV (A) (1) 
HOLLAND

PREACHING IV (B) (1) 
HOLLAND

EXPOSITION/HOMILETICS (2) 
HOLLAND

PASTORAL LEADERSHIP VI (2) 
WRAGG

MARRIAGE COUNSELING (2) 
MURRAY / HARDY

LUNCH LUNCH

CHAPEL

LUNCH

YEAR 3 TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY 

YEAR 1 WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

"

"

"

""
"

"

"

"

"

"

PREACHING: HEBREW (2) 
ZEMEK

EXPOSITION/HOMILETICS 
[CONT'D ] 

NT INTRO & SURVEY (4) 
KOEHLER

INTRO TO MISSIONS (2) 
WHITNEY

6:30PM

INTERMEDIATE GREEK  
CONT(3) WAYMEYER

NT INTRO & SURVEY CONT (4) 
KOEHLER

THEOLOGY II  (3) 
MCKITTERICK

BREAK BREAK BREAK

EASTERN STANDARD TIME

"

"




