TES 2019-20

SPRING CLASS SCHEDULE

EASTERN STANDARD TIME

YEAR 3 TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY

YEAR 1 WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

(EST)	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
7:30AM	PASTORAL LEADERSHIP VI (2) WRAGG	CRITIQUING CHARISMATIC THEOLOGIES KOEHLER	PASTORAL LEADERSHIP II (1) LAMEY
8:30AM	п	П	BEGINNINGHEBREWII(4) MARSHALL
9:30AM	PREACHING IV (A) (1) HOLLAND	PREACHING IV (B) (1) HOLLAND	п
10:30AM	PREACHING: HEBREW (2) ZEMEK	CHAPEL	II
11:30AM	П	EXPOSITION/HOMILETICS (2) HOLLAND	п
12:30PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00PM	INTERMEDIATE GREEK (3) WAYMEYER	EXPOSITION/HOMILETICS [CONT'D]	THEOLOGYII(3) MCKITTERICK
2:00PM	II	NT INTRO & SURVEY (4) KOEHLER	п
3:00PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
3:30PM	INTERMEDIATE GREEK CONT(3) WAYMEYER	NT INTRO & SURVEY CONT (4) KOEHLER	п
4:30PM	MARRIAGE COUNSELING (2) MURRAY/HARDY	11	INTRO TO MISSIONS (2) WHITNEY
5:30PM	П	II.	п

6:30PM

